MC-monitoring SA
RTM-200 Datasheet
RTM-200_Datasheet.pub Page 1 © MC-monitoring SA / 2018-09-14 / English
Rotor Temperature Monitor
FEATURES
• Contactless temperature monitoring
• High speed, allowing rotor instantaneous temperature
monitoring during operation

Web :  mc-monitoring.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Part type RTM-200
 Ordering code 07. 200. 5 00
  07: Rotor Temperature
Monitor
200: Measuring range
0...200°C
5: Probe length 0.5m 00: Frequency range 0 to
1kHz
  Measuring range, probe length and frequency range can be customized upon request.
 Description Rotor Temperature Monitor without installation flange and without installation cable
 Part type RTM-910
 Ordering code 07.910.010
 Description Extension cable for RTM-200 monitoring system. Total length 10m
 Part type RTM-915
 Ordering code 07.915.000
 Description Installation flange
 Part type RTM-990
 Ordering code 07.990.000
 Description Stator depth measurement ruler
 Part type RTM-200 Complete set
 Ordering code 77.200.500